APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

ISIN:  HU0000102132

Overview

2024/04/19 17:20:00

Price
510.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

HU0000102132
APPENINN

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Other

Stock

61 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

520.00 HUF (13)
510.00 HUF (3,498)
504.00 HUF
510.00 HUF
491.00 HUF
510.00 HUF
500.6972 HUF
152,868
76,540,580.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/04/12 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/05 B Equity Weekly &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=48174229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000102132&ID_NOTATION=37378034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000102132&ID_NOTATION=37378034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=739b1adfc187095cacd2ff9f260bcd652468dc511d013c95bbfb4ea027c51094&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=398fe3cbd5bfab7b1&time=1713665434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3c3527cab89dff81f5083830beb654311577dac6ab0a6638aaf2a3ceedcc2b6&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b954a10cf08915920&time=1713665434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc15d55c7a08f4e85ff6a259f3ef78bacb084f3227fdf9e5c76ff5ef1e09f4b6&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=28fd955ce4b6e08ca&time=1713665434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=34cac6e6b1af2534edb3e016cd5db436783131ce5137dc4765b0570f343e35cc&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5e1cd51f07f23366c&time=1713665434&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e73c83a498e8b00e91cb56d4320e557fccd6b974bf0bee06a2228b9434ee0fbb&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07b92b58721268651&time=1713665434&tool=RSC

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Details

2024/04/19 17:20:00

Price
510.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN HU0000102132
Symbol APPENINN
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 61 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 520.00 HUF (13)
Ask (Ask size) 510.00 HUF (3,498)
Open 504.00 HUF
High 510.00 HUF
Low 491.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 510.00 HUF
VWAP 500.6972 HUF
Volume (pcs) 152,868
Trading volume 76,540,580.00
Number of trades 113
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +100.00% +251.72% +72.88%
Perf +255.00 +365.00 +215.00
(abs.)
Beta 0.65 0.64 0.45
Volatility 63.42 60.28 42.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

518.00 HUF (105,026)
545.87 HUF (98,319)
506.99 HUF (186,454)
336.62 HUF (136,336)
612.00 HUF (2024/02/02)
395.00 HUF (2024/01/05)
612.00 HUF (2024/02/02)
133.50 HUF (2023/05/18)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:05 1.255 EUR 0.00 B

19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14 1.335 EUR 0.00 2

19
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 665.00 HUF 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:05 1.255 EUR 0.00 2

19
Budapest Stock 2024/04/ 17:20 510.00 HUF 76.54 113
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37378034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71109951
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45223321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45223321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212596342

APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Exchange 19
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ERSTE

Group



APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

APPENINN VAGYONKEZELO HOLDING
NYRT

Kelenhegyi Ut 43, BV.em. 1 - 1118
Budapest

Telefon: +36-1-346-8869
Fax: +36-1-346-8868
E-mail: info@appeninnholding.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tamas Chairman of Managing

Bihari Board

Noéra Szabd Member of Executive
Committee

Adam Member of Executive

Zagonyi Committee

Board of directors

Laszlo Zsolt Chairman of Supervisory

Kertai Board

Endre lllés Member of Supervisory

Tibor Board

Csaba Tory Member of Supervisory
Board

Zoltan Jombik  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@appeninnholding.com

	APPENNIN HLDGS HUF100
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



